CT UNI-KITS
FACTORY DIAL* STEM FLAT
UNI-LINE MODEL TEMP. CAP. STEM STEM POSITION MOUNTING** BULB O.D.
ORDER NO. NUMBER RANGE °F LENGTH SIZE LENGTH AT "OFF" BRACKET TYPE & LENGTH COMMENTS
5441-100† CT1E-25-60 60" CT1E REPLACES MOST CT1'S
5441-700† CT7E-42-66 140-625 66" .187 2" KIT UP #2 3/16" X 4-3/4" CT7E REPLACES MOST CT7'S
5441-800† CT8E-13-60 60" CT8E REPLACES MOST CT8'S
*Counterclockwise to warmer rotation.      ** Mounting bracket adaptor included.      † Four-way dial included.
EXACTS
UNI-LINE FACTORY TEMP. CAP. STEM STEM BULB O.D. O.E.M. AND
ORDER NO. MODEL RANGE °F LENGTH SIZE LENGTH & LENGTH PART NUMBER
5441-012 CT1-12-36 140-600 36" 1/2" UP • #3 3/16" x 4-3/4" GAFFERS & SATTLER 993-443
5441-069 CT7-37-36 150-625 36" 7/8" LEFT • 3/16" x 4" ATHENS STOVE P367-066
5441-071 CT7-1-37 140-600 37" 17/32" UP • #2 ROPER 300087
5441-073 CT7-3-36 29/32" • #1 CALORIC 70427
5441-077 CT7-7-36 1-27/32" • 3/16" x 4-3/4" CALORIC 69738
5441-176 CT7-25-36 36" .199 5/8" • GAFFERS & SATTLER 993-459
5441-177 CT7-22-42 42" 3/4" • #1 MAGIC CHEF E13LT-31BR
E99
DOMESTIC ELECTRIC THERMOSTATS
5441 (CT) DOMESTIC
The 5441 Series is a SPST, slow make and break pilot duty thermostat